
NOTE: To qualify for KPFG Cash Back promotions you must be a registered operator member of the KPFG Cash Back program. The KPFG Cash Back program promotions 
cannot be combined with any other offers or discounts on DOLE SOFT SERVE®, Frostline® Frozen Treats, Sqwincher® or Foothill Farms® product purchases. At this time, 
national chains/franchises do not qualify for the program. Full promotion rules and qualifying products can be found at www.kpfgcashback.com.

Enroll Now to
 Earn Cash Back!

The K ash Back Rewards 
program provides  opportunity to 
earn cash back on purchases of our Frostline® 
Frozen Treats, DOLE SOFT SERVE®, Sqwincher® 
and Foothill Farms® portfolio of brands.

To register go to www.kpfgcashback.com, e-mail us 
at kentcashback@letsincent.com or scan the QR Code.

KENT Cash Back Visa Gift Card

• Cash Back Rewards is loaded on to a
personalized Visa Gift Card.

• Works like a Debit Card, use anywhere
Visa is accepted including at your ATM.

• Gift Cards are distributed three times a year.

NEW CASH BACK OFFERS EVERY TRIMESTER!



*See www.kpfgcashback.com for full promotion details. © 2026 Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. Foothill Farms®, Frostline® and Sqwincher® are registered trademarks of Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. DOLE SOFT 
SERVE® is Manufactured Exclusively By: Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. Muscatine, IA 52761. Made in U.S.A. ©2025 Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. DOLE and other Dole marks are registered trademarks of Dole 
Packaged Foods, LLC and Dole Asia Holdings Pte. Ltd. and used under license., 

 

JANUARY 1st - APRIL 30th 2026 OPERATOR/CUSTOMER PROMOTIONAL PROGRAMS

Featured T1 2026 Soft Serve Program

Frostline® Premium Dairy-Based
Soft Serve & Shake Mixes Mfr Code Per Case Earnings Dates

 $5.00*Premium Vanilla Flavored FLOR010014

Foothill Farms® Seasonings & Dressings Mfr Code Per Case Earnings

Ranch Dressing & Seasoning Mix 18/3.2 oz        V400-JA190  $5.00*

Dates

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

New & Improved! No MSG Ranch Dressing Mix 18/3.2 oz 

New & Improved! Blue Cheese Dressing 18/3.4 oz

New! French Dressing Mix 12/11.3 oz

New! Caesar Dressing & Seasoning Mix 12/25 oz

       V402-JA190

      V403-JE190

FHFDR010001

FHFDR010002

 $5.00*

  $5.00*

 $5.00*

 $5.00*

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

  

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

Premium Chocolate Flavored FLOR010016  $5.00* 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

*Maximum of $500.00 (100 cases) Reimbursement per Operator.

 

Sqwincher® Hydration Solutions Mfr Code Per Case Earnings

 Free w/purchase*

 Free w/purchase*

Dates

10/1/25 - 9/30/26 

10/1/25 - 9/30/26 

Qwik Stiks Zero Merchandisers (Acrylic Dispenser) 158205400  Free w/purchase*

10/1/25 - 9/30/26 

10/1/25 - 9/30/26 

5 Gallon Cooler Program

64 oz Carafes Program (for Liquid Concentrates only)

 
 

64 oz ServaStation® Program  Free w/purchase*158600101

New! Italian Dressing & Seasoning Mix 12/8 oz FHFDR010003  $5.00* 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

Frostline® Frozen Treats
(All Other Flavors)

Mfr Code
Level 1

(1-10 cases)
Level 2

(11-30 cases)
Level 3

(31-50 cases)
Level 4

(51 + cases) Dates

- Buy More Earn More Per Case Earnings -

Reach 31 cases: $75.00 Bonus          Reach 51 cases: $30.00 Bonus 

 $1.00  $3.00  $4.00  $5.00

1/1/26 - 4/30/26  $1.00  $3.00  $4.00  $5.00

1/1/26 - 4/30/26  $1.00  $4.00  $5.00 $3.00

D410-C4000

D456-C4000
D455-A9000

Chocolate
Salted Caramel 

Pumpkin

Pomegranate D594-A6120 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

DOLE SOFT SERVE®

Mfr Code
Level 1

(1-10 cases)

Raspberry D551-A6120  $2.00 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

Level 2
(11-30 cases)

Level 3
(31-50 cases)

Level 4
(51 + cases)

 $1.00  $1.50  $2.50

Dates

- Buy More Earn More Per Case Earnings -

Mango

Strawberry

Lime

Cherry

Reach 31 cases: $75.00 Bonus          Reach 51 cases: $30.00 Bonus 

D561-A6120

D542-A6120

D586-A6120

D571-A6120

 $1.00

 $1.00

 $1.00

 $1.00

 $1.50
 $1.50

 $1.50

 $1.50

 $2.00
 $2.00

 $2.00

 $2.00

 $2.50

 $2.50

 $2.50

 $2.50

1/1/26 - 4/30/26
1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

Lemon D585-A6448  $1.00  $1.50  $2.00  $2.50 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

Watermelon D420-A6120  $1.00  $1.50  $2.00  $2.50 1/1/26 - 4/30/26 

 $1.00  $1.50  $2.00  $2.50

158400104
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