



# Enroll Now to Earn Cash Back!

The Kitchen Kudos Cash Back Rewards program provides operators the opportunity to earn cash back on purchases of our Frostline® Frozen Treats, DOLE SOFT SERVE®, Sqwincher® and Foothill Farms® portfolio of brands.



## KENT Cash Back Visa Gift Card



- Cash Back Rewards is loaded on to a personalized Visa Gift Card.
- Works like a Debit Card, use anywhere Visa is accepted including at your ATM.
- Gift Cards are distributed three times a year.

## NEW CASH BACK OFFERS EVERY TRIMESTER!

To register go to [www.kpfcashback.com](http://www.kpfcashback.com), e-mail us at [kentcashback@letsincent.com](mailto:kentcashback@letsincent.com) or scan the QR Code.



NOTE: To qualify for KPGF Cash Back promotions you must be a registered operator member of the KPGF Cash Back program. The KPGF Cash Back program promotions cannot be combined with any other offers or discounts on DOLE SOFT SERVE®, Frostline® Frozen Treats, Sqwincher® or Foothill Farms® product purchases. At this time, national chains/franchises do not qualify for the program. Full promotion rules and qualifying products can be found at [www.kpfcashback.com](http://www.kpfcashback.com).

# JANUARY 1st - APRIL 30th 2026 OPERATOR/CUSTOMER PROMOTIONAL PROGRAMS

Featured T1 2026 Soft Serve Program				
Frostline® Premium Dairy-Based Soft Serve & Shake Mixes	Mfr Code	Per Case Earnings	Dates	
Premium Vanilla Flavored	FLOR010014	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26	
Premium Chocolate Flavored	FLOR010016	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26	
*Maximum of \$500.00 (100 cases) Reimbursement per Operator.				

- Buy More Earn More Per Case Earnings -						
Frostline® Frozen Treats (All Other Flavors)	Mfr Code	Level 1 (1-10 cases)	Level 2 (11-30 cases)	Level 3 (31-50 cases)	Level 4 (51+ cases)	Dates
Pumpkin	D455-A9000	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Salted Caramel	D456-C4000	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Chocolate	D410-C4000	\$1.00	\$3.00	\$4.00	\$5.00	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Reach 31 cases: \$75.00 Bonus				Reach 51 cases: \$30.00 Bonus		

- Buy More Earn More Per Case Earnings -						
DOLE SOFT SERVE®	Mfr Code	Level 1 (1-10 cases)	Level 2 (11-30 cases)	Level 3 (31-50 cases)	Level 4 (51+ cases)	Dates
Raspberry	D551-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Mango	D561-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Strawberry	D542-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Lime	D586-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Cherry	D571-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Lemon	D585-A6448	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Watermelon	D420-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Pomegranate	D594-A6120	\$1.00	\$1.50	\$2.00	\$2.50	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
Reach 31 cases: \$75.00 Bonus				Reach 51 cases: \$30.00 Bonus		

Foothill Farms® Seasonings & Dressings	Mfr Code	Per Case Earnings	Dates
Ranch Dressing & Seasoning Mix 18/3.2 oz	V400-JA190	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
<b>New &amp; Improved!</b> No MSG Ranch Dressing Mix 18/3.2 oz	V402-JA190	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
<b>New &amp; Improved!</b> Blue Cheese Dressing 18/3.4 oz	V403-JE190	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
<b>New!</b> French Dressing Mix 12/11.3 oz	FHFDR010001	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
<b>New!</b> Caesar Dressing & Seasoning Mix 12/25 oz	FHFDR010002	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26
<b>New!</b> Italian Dressing & Seasoning Mix 12/8 oz	FHFDR010003	\$5.00*	1/1/26 - 4/30/26

Sqwincher® Hydration Solutions	Mfr Code	Per Case Earnings	Dates
5 Gallon Cooler Program	158400104	Free w/purchase*	10/1/25 - 9/30/26
64 oz Carafes Program (for Liquid Concentrates only)		Free w/purchase*	10/1/25 - 9/30/26
64 oz ServaStation® Program	158600101	Free w/purchase*	10/1/25 - 9/30/26
Qwik Stiks Zero Merchandisers (Acrylic Dispenser)	158205400	Free w/purchase*	10/1/25 - 9/30/26



\*See [www.kpfgcashback.com](http://www.kpfgcashback.com) for full promotion details. © 2026 Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. Foothill Farms®, Frostline® and Sqwincher® are registered trademarks of Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. DOLE SOFT SERVE® is Manufactured Exclusively By: Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. Muscatine, IA 52761. Made in U.S.A. ©2025 Kent Precision Foods Group, Inc. DOLE and other Dole marks are registered trademarks of Dole Packaged Foods, LLC and Dole Asia Holdings Pte. Ltd. and used under license.